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Full Name House Phone Number House Office Address House E-mail Address House Assistant's Name

Stacey Abrams, Ex-Officio 404.656.5058 408-A CLOB staceyabrams@gmail.com Kay Hodges
Tim Bearden 404.656.5096 401 CAP tim.bearden@house.ga.gov
Tommy Benton 404.656.0177 501-C CLOB tommy.benton@house.ga.gov Marion Rinaldi
David Casas 404.656.0254 601-H CLOB david.casas@house.ga.gov Pamela Lewis
Mickey Channell 404.656.5103 133 CAP mickey.channell@house.ga.gov Linda Marwede
Sharon Cooper 404.656.5069 436 CAP doug.collins@house.ga.gov Joyce Norwood
Katie Dempsey 404.656.0213 508-A CLOB katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov Misty Walker
Karla Drenner 404.656.0202 507-C CLOB dren16999@aol.com Sharon Wilder
Earl Ehrhart 404.463.2247 245 CAP earl@ehrhart.4emm.com Sheila Raney

Rich Golick, Vice Chairman 404.656.5943 218 CAP rich.golick@house.ga.gov Evelyn Armour
Gerald Greene 404.656.0202 507-D CLOB gerald.greene@house.ga.gov Sharon Wilder
Bob Hanner 404.656.7859 512-A CLOB bob.hanner@house.ga.gov Paula Golden; Lynda Nations
Bill Hembree 404.656.6801 218 CAP bill.hembree@house.ga.gov Pam Norwood
Carolyn Hugley, Ex-Officio 404.656.5058 408-D CLOB carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov Stacy Warrior Williams
Jan Jones, Ex-Officio 404.656.5072 340 CAP jan.jones@house.ga.gov Beth Green
Edward Lindsey, Ex-Officio 404.656.5024 415 CAP edward.lindsey@house.ga.gov Debbie Lynn; Brian Walker
Judy Manning 404.656.7857 401-E CAP judy.manning@house.ga.gov Rebecca Hammock
John Meadows, Chairman 404.656.5141 HM-1 CAP john.meadows@house.ga.gov Kathy Little
James Mills, Secretary 404.657.8441 401 CAP james.mills@house.ga.gov Rebecca Hammock
Billy Mitchell 404.656.0126 411-A CLOB bily.mitchell@house.ga.gov Rahmana Evans
Greg Morris 404.656.5099 226-B greg.morris@house.ga.gov Gail Morgart
Howard Mosby 404.656.0287 607-D CLOB howard.mosby@house.ga.gov Doris Littlejohn
Larry O'Neal, Ex-Officio 404.656.5052 338 CAP larry.oneal@house.ga.gov Elaine Myers
Butch Parrish 404.463.2247 245 CAP butch.parrish@house.ga.gov Sheila Raney
Nikki Randall 404.656.0109 404-A CLOB nikki.randall@house.ga.gov Jackie Hicks
Tom Rice 404.656.5912 220-B CAP tgrice@aol.com
Jay Roberts 404.656.7153 218 CAP jay.roberts@house.ga.gov Evelyn Armour
Ed Setzler 404.656.0177 501-B CLOB ed.setzler@house.ga.gov Marion Rinaldi
Donna Sheldon 404.656.5025 415 CAP donna.sheldon@house.ga.gov Candice Blackwell
Lynn Smith 404.656.7149 228-C CAP lynn.smith@house.ga.gov Michelle Sloan
Richard Smith 404.656.6831 220 CAP richard@smithforgeorgia.com
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Calvin Smyre 404.656.0116 409-G CLOB calvinsmyre@synovus.com Cheryl Jackson
Ron Stephens 404.656.5099 226-A CAP quickrxdrugs@yahoo.com Gail Morgart
Len Walker 404.656.5146 417 CAP lwalker107@gmail.com Jean Shupe
Tom Weldon 404.656.0152 401-E CLOB tom.weldon@house.ga.gov Leigh Goff
Wendell Willard 404.656.5125 132-B CAP wendell.willard@house.ga.gov Sharla Shockley


